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1299868 11/26/1978

BM 5'11''200

04/23/2025

12:29 AM

Yes

EVANSON, AUSTIN E

SPD DUS Not Set2023TS12965-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2023TS12965-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2023TS12965-1/Criminal

RED/LIGHT Not Set2023TS12965-1/Criminal

01734429 10/02/2001

BF 5'11''170

04/23/2025

5:43 AM

Yes

HAYES, TAKIYAH

SPD AGGRAVATED ASSAULT Not SetNA/NA

582125 10/20/1987

BF 5'07''238

04/23/2025

7:19 AM

Yes

TAYLOR, SHEQUETTE SHUNTA MESCHELLE

SPD DUS Not Set220019/Criminal

730005 04/24/1972

BM 5'04''245

04/23/2025

8:38 AM

Yes

WILLIAMS, BRIAN D.

SMO IMPROPER DISPLAY OF TAGS Not Set2025TS00910-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2025TS00910-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2025TS00910-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2025TS00910-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set202196/Criminal

SW/PLATES Not Set203976/Criminal

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set203976/Criminal

01734430 02/20/1994

BF 5'06''240

04/23/2025

9:46 AM

Yes

KESSEE, KDAHIJAH

SMO NO SEAT BELT Not Set218594/Criminal

CHILD RESTRAINT Not Set218594/Criminal

CHILD RESTRAINT Not Set218594/Criminal

CHILD RESTRAINT Not Set218594/Criminal

NO SEAT BELT Not Set218637/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set218637/Criminal

SPD FUGITIVE- CADDO PARISH SO Not Set2025-00-0528/NA

01734431 08/31/2006

BM 6'00''200

04/23/2025

10:23 AM

Yes

BOYD, MAURICE

SPD FUGITIVE Not Set169496/NA

01734432 07/31/1951

BM 5'05''200

04/23/2025

10:36 AM

Yes

CANNON, DON R.

SMO STOP/SIGN Not Set2024TS12697-1/Criminal
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1391499 05/24/1999

BM 5'04''170

04/23/2025

11:06 AM

Yes

ANDERSON, TRAVON C

SMO CHILD DESERTION Not Set2024KS06612-1/Criminal

RECKLESS/OPER Not Set2022KS05607-1/Criminal

WIDE TIRES Not Set2022KS05607-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2022TS12630-1/Criminal

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set2022TS12630-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2022TS12630-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2022TS12630-1/Criminal

1177568 07/06/1989

BF 5'04''257

04/23/2025

11:20 AM

Yes

BANKS, CHEYANNA S

SPD PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2022TS04232-1/Criminal

ALT/INS/STICKER Not Set2022TS04232-1/Criminal

Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2022TS04232-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2022TS04232-1/Criminal

NO/PLATES Not Set2023TS02354-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2023TS02354-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2023TS02354-1/Criminal

NO INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2023TS02354-1/Criminal

1453980 03/14/1986

BF 5'08''170

04/23/2025

11:28 AM

Yes

BAKER, AMANDA R

SMO NO INSURANCE Not Set2021TS14187-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2021TS14187-1/Criminal

SPEEDING 10 TO 19 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2019TC10643-2/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2019TS10644-2/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2019TS10645-2/Criminal

SPEEDING 5 TO 9 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2019TC14273-2/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2019TS14274-2/Criminal

NO SEATBELT - PASSENGER Not Set2019TS14275-2/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2021TS14187-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2021TS14187-1/Criminal

THEFT Not Set2024KS04107-1/Criminal
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702838 05/13/1992

BM 5'09''165

04/23/2025

11:34 AM

Yes

KESSEE, JAVONTAE RAMON

SMO DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2025TS01304-1/Criminal

SPEEDING 10 TO 19 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2023TC02394-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2023TC02394-1/Criminal

1150264 04/19/1983

BF 5'10''160

04/23/2025

11:39 AM

Yes

CLAY, ERICA K

SMO NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS12485-1/Criminal

MISUSE DEALER TAG Not Set2019TS21399-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2019TS21400-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2019TS21401-1/Criminal

INSURANCE - NO PROOF Not Set2019TS21402-1/Criminal

SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not Set2019TC27451-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2019TS27453-1/Criminal

01734433 06/11/2006

BM 5'08''170

04/23/2025

11:57 AM

Yes

WILSON, LATVEION

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

371731 11/15/1975

BM 6'00''185

04/23/2025

12:09 PM

Yes

YOUNGBLOOD, FRANK D

SPD PRODUCE, MANUFACTURE,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH. II CDSNot SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA FELONY Not SetNA/NA

POSSESSION OF OR DEALING IN FIREARMS WHIT OBLITERATED NUMBER OR MARKNot SetNA/NA

01734434 01/15/2003

BM 6'02''143

04/23/2025

12:35 PM

Yes

BRIGHT, KAVION

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

437271 10/31/1995

BF 5'03''243

04/23/2025

12:46 PM

Yes

DURDEN, ANNELL I

SMO DUS Not Set2024TS04450-3/Criminal

RED/LIGHT Not Set2024TS12173-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024TS12173-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2024TS12173-1/Criminal

Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2024TS12173-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2021TS09378-3/Criminal

01734435 06/10/1989

BF 5'03''130

04/23/2025

1:07 PM

Yes

WISNIEWSKI, ANGELA

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

SPD FUGITIVE Not Set2024012164/Bossier Police Department
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760224 11/01/1990

BM 6'01''175

04/23/2025

1:43 PM

Yes

HARRIS, JHERELLE L

SMO DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not Set2020KS05627-3/Criminal

SPEEDING 10 TO 19 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2020TC05962-4/Criminal

DUS Not Set2020TS05963-4/Criminal

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set2020TS05964-4/Criminal

01734437 02/12/2000

OM 5'00''141

04/23/2025

1:56 PM

Yes

ALSHAMERI, ALI

SPD PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

01734438 10/27/1964

WF 5'04''160

04/23/2025

2:08 PM

Yes

KETTERMAN, MARIE

SPD PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

Intro of Contraband Into penal institution Not SetNA/NA

1041390 12/26/1988

BM 6'00''150

04/23/2025

2:18 PM

Yes

DILLARD, RODRIQUEZ T

SMO PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2023TS11934-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2023TS11934-1/Criminal

FAILURE TO REGISTER COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Not Set2024TS01390-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024TS01390-1/Criminal

HEADLAMPS ON MOTOR VEHICLES; MOTORCYCLES AND MOTORDRIVEN CYCLESNot Set2024TS01390-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2021TS06534-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2021TS06535-1/Criminal

01734439 12/01/1998

BF 5'06''125

04/23/2025

2:29 PM

Yes

BROOKS, DONESHA M

SPD NO INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2023TC01164-1/Criminal

RED/LIGHT Not Set2024TS02113-1/Criminal

EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2024TS02113-1/Criminal

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set2024TS02113-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS02113-1/Criminal

SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE 21 TO 25 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2023TC01164-1/Criminal

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set2023TC01164-1/Criminal

1427971 01/05/1994

BM 6'03''290

04/23/2025

2:45 PM

Yes

GLOVER, DELDEMONTI T

SPD FUGITIVE BOSSIER SHERIFF OFFICE Not SetNA/NA

339320 05/03/1964

BF 5'05''125

04/23/2025

3:10 PM

Yes

BARNES, CARNALE

SMO DIST/PEACE Not Set2023KS11268-1/Criminal
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01734440 09/25/1973

WF 5'08''150

04/23/2025

4:11 PM

Yes

CONLEY, KARLA

SMO RED/LIGHT Not Set59796/Criminal

672799 08/28/1982

BF 5'07''180

04/23/2025

4:27 PM

Yes

MAXIE, TISA D

SMO CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

257867 11/10/1970

BM 5'10''178

04/23/2025

4:57 PM

Yes

BRADFORD, CLYDE L, JR

SPD NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2025TS01696-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2025TS01696-1/Criminal

SW/PLATES Not Set2025TS01696-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2024TS11280-1/Criminal

Cancelled Tag Not Set2024TS11280-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS11280-1/Criminal

FAILURE TO REGISTER COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Not Set2024TS02989-1/Criminal

Seatbelt not used Not Set2024TS02989-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS02989-1/Criminal

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set2024TS02989-1/Criminal

HEADLIGHT OUT Not Set2024TS07879-1/Criminal

TAIL LIGHT OUT Not Set2024TS07879-1/Criminal

SW/PLATES Not Set2024TS07879-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2024TS07879-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2024TS07879-1/Criminal

SPD POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

22563 07/13/1951

BM 6'02''235

04/23/2025

5:02 PM

Yes

DALLAS, WILLIE

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

80277 09/15/1960

BM 6'02''192

04/23/2025

5:23 PM

Yes

DISON, KEVIN A

SMO NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS00371-1/Criminal

NO TURN SIGNAL- DIRECTION CHANGE Not Set2024TS00371-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2024TS00371-1/Criminal

01734441 03/24/1998

BM 6'03''150

04/23/2025

5:38 PM

Yes

BARNES, JATAVIOUS

SMO OWNERS/RESPON Not Set2024KC10464-1/Criminal
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01734442 11/01/1977

AF 5'03''150

04/23/2025

6:32 PM

Yes

LI, YAN

SPD PROSTITUTION Not SetNA/NA

SEXUAL ACTS PROHIBITED IN PUBLIC Not SetNA/NA

01734443 07/05/1948

BF 5'04''300

04/23/2025

6:56 PM

Yes

WASHINGTON, MARLENE M.

SMO PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2024TS03195-1/Criminal

LETTING A DISORDERLY PLACE Not Set2024KS13030-1/Criminal

01734445 06/29/1994

BM 5'08''140

04/23/2025

7:52 PM

Yes

DAWSON, D'ANTHONY

SMO DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not Set2023DW09028-1/Criminal

01734446 11/02/1984

BM 6'00''230

04/23/2025

8:13 PM

Yes

BARNES, RANDALL T.

CPSO REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set213009/Criminal

DUS Not Set213009/Criminal

01734444 11/24/1987

BM 5'11''280

04/23/2025

8:32 PM

Yes

CASH, RICHARD A.

CPSO Seatbelt not used Not Set2023TS13521-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2023TS13521-1/Criminal

1240450 02/22/1989

BM 6'01''150

04/23/2025

10:38 PM

Yes

MARTIN, KESHUN MONTRELL

SPD FUGITIVE SMITH CO SHERIFF Not SetNA/NA

1542038 03/08/2006

BM 5'08''135

04/23/2025

10:53 PM

Yes

SOUTHALL, CADARIUS D

SPD RES/OFFICER Not Set2025KS01353-1/Criminal

Total City Jail: 37

Total Inmates: 37
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